

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4704 of 2022

=====

ALPESHKUMAR VITTHALDAS SHAH

Versus

DIRECTOR, AGRICULTURE MARKET AND RURAL FINANCE, GUJARAT
STATE & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

SHIVANG P JANI(8285) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

DS AFF.NOT FILED (R) for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3,8

MR DILIP B RANA(691) for the Respondent(s) No. 4,5,6,7

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE PRANAV TRIVEDI

Date : 14/06/2024

ORAL ORDER

At the request of learned advocate Mr. Brahmbhatt appearing on behalf of learned advocate Mr. Shivang P. Jani for the petitioner, with consent of other side, stand over to **02.08.2024.**

(PRANAV TRIVEDI, J.)

DHARMENDRA KUMAR