

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4704 of 2022

=====

ALPESHKUMAR VITTHALDAS SHAH

Versus

DIRECTOR, AGRICULTURE MARKET AND RURAL FINANCE, GUJARAT
STATE & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

SHIVANG P JANI(8285) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

DS AFF.NOT FILED (R) for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3,8

MR DILIP B RANA(691) for the Respondent(s) No. 4,5,6,7

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MS. JUSTICE VAIBHAVI D. NANAVATI

Date : 23/08/2024

ORAL ORDER

S.O. to 07.10.2024.

Registry to accept the affidavit-in-reply duly filed by the
respondent nos.4 to 7.

Hitesh

(VAIBHAVI D. NANAVATI,J)